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Dr. Marcus Tepaske Technical 

Director – London

Mr. Tom Gallagher

SA Director - Arlington, VA
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Mr. Russell Wilson

MARFORCOM – Norfolk,VA

Mr. Vincent Thiele

PACFLT - Pearl Harbor,HI

Mr. William (Dave) Shallcross

C3F - San Diego,CA

Mr. Chad Gardner

NAVCENT/C5F - Bahrain

Dr. Christopher Heagney

USNAVSO/C4F - Mayport,FL

Dr. Darleen Perez-Lavin

II MEF – Camp Lejeune,NC

Mr. Conor Shannon

III MEF – Okinawa,Japan

Michael Tobin

C7F - Yokosuka,Japan

Mr. Charles Humphrey

CNE/CNA/C6F - Naples, Italy

Dr. Andrea Mask

FCC / C10F - Ft Meade,MD

Ms. Zena Le

SPECWAR – San Diego,CA
Ms. KeishaWilliams

NECC - Norfolk,VA

Mr. Thomas Jones

NAVAIRFOR - San Diego, CA

keith.e.hines.civ@us.navy.mil

keith.hines@navy.smil.mil

michelle.k.treadway.civ@us.navy.mil

michelle.k.treadway@navy.smil.mil

Dr. Joseph Senne NWDC -

Norfolk,VA

Position Gapped

UWDC - Groton,CT

Ms. Alina Banasyak (CTR)

SA Program Analyst –ONRG
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CAPT Andy Berner

Commanding Officer – London, UK

CAPT EricHutter

Executive Officer -Arlington, VA

Mr. Anthony Bausas

USFFC - Norfolk,VA

Ms. Layna Nelson

NAVSUBFOR - Norfolk,VA

Mr. Christopher DeAngelis

NAVIFOR - Suffolk,VA

Ms. Kari Webster

FIWC PAC – Pearl Harbor, HI

CDR Heru Mansell

Regional Director – East

CDR Tarus Chatman

Regional Director – West

Tokyo, Japan

heru.k.mansell.mil@us.navy.mil
London, UK

Tarus.d.chatman.mil@us.navy.mil

robert.a.berner.mil@us.navy.mil

robert.berner@ncis.navy.smil.mil
eric.d.hutter.mil@us.navy.mil

eric.hutter1@navy.smil.mil

derrick.m.tepaske.civ@us.navy.mil

thomas.j.gallagher.civ@us.navy.mil 

thomas.j.gallagher3@navy.smil.mil

anthony.v.bausas.civ@us.navy.mil 

anthony.v.bausas1@navy.smil.mil

Arrived 9 Sep / USMC emails TBD

conor.m.shannon.civ@us.navy.mil

conor.shannon@navy.smil.mil

darleen.perezlavin@usmc.mil​

​darleen.s.perez-lavin.civ@usmc.smil.mil 

Arriving 5 October

michael.j.tobin1.civ@us.navy.mil

michael.j.tobin@navy.smil.mil

charles.w.humphrey4.civ@us.navy.mil

charles.humphrey@us.navy.smil.mil

lakeisha.d.williams3.civ@us.navy.mil

lakeisha.williams@navy.smil.mil

Ms. MichelleTreadway

NAWDC – Fallon, NV

thomas.l.jones141.civ@us.navy.mil

tljones@niwc.navy.mil

thomas.l.jones@navy.smil.mil

joseph.senne.civ@us.navy.mil

joseph.senne@navy.smil.mil

russell.r.wilson.civ@usmc.mil

russell.r.wilson.civ@usmc.smil.mil

william.d.shallcross.civ@us.navy.mil

william.shallcross@navy.smil.mil

christopher.p.heagney.civ@us.navy.mil

christopher.heagney@navy.smil.mil

kari.a.webster2.civ@us.navy.mil

kari.webster@navy.smil.mil

andrea.c.mask.civ@us.navy.mil

andrea.c.mask@navy.smil.mil

layna.k.nelson.civ@us.navy.mil

layna.k.nelson@navy.smil.mil

Mr. Keith Hines

NAVSURFOR - San Diego,CA

chad.m.gardner4.civ@us.navy.mil

chad.gardner@me.navy.smil.mil

zena.m.le.civ@socom.mil

zena.m.le.civ@socom.smil.mil

christopher.m.deangelis2.civ@us.navy.mil 

christopher.m.deangelis@navy.smil.mil

vincent.n.thiele.civ@us.navy.mil

vincent.thiele@navy.smil.mil

alina.y.banasyak.ctr@us.navy.mil

alina.banasyak.ctr@navy.smil.mil

Mr. Justin Helton

MARFORPAC - Cp Smith,HI

justin.helton@usmc.mil

justin.helton.civ@usmc.smil.mil

Mr. Brian Visser

I MEF - Camp Pendleton,

brian.visser@usmc.mil
brian.visser@usmc.smil.mil
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